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2024/25 9th round, Match #43
Monday, 07.10.2024, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 21°C.

«Vorskla-2» Poltava

1 : 2

«Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні

61 Domoleha Oleksandr
55 Selin Denys
62 Romanets Eduard
47 Bahinskyi Nikita
48 Horobets Artem
15 Kulakovskyi Artem (C)
40 Chernysh Dmytro
58 Odentsov Mykyta
43 Ostrovskyi Vladyslav
26 Prus Stanislav
80 Ndukve Denys

Substitutes
71 Yashchenko Dmytro
69 Tishchenko Vitalii
86 Kozintsev Oleksandr
79 Bulhatov Demyd
63 Kukhta Maksym
37 Karpus Zakhar
99 Serdiuk Artem

Coach
Andrushchak Iia

95 Lavuta Kyrylo
15 Chernysh Denys
20 Yurchenko Illia
4 Kozlovskyi Denys
77 Sheptitskyi Maksym
94 Moroz Yevhen (C)
8 Dudka Mykyta
13 Miserzhy Serhii
10 Strashkevych Vadym
5 Tiapkin Maksym
19 Studenko Viacheslav

Substitutes
12 Kozlov Stanislav
23 Lazarenko Pavlo
14 Chibueze Pryns Chisom
6 Podeiko Maksym
21
25
11 Dmytriiev Danylo

66 Chukvuemeka Nnabuige
Richmond

17 Podrezan Oleksandr
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi
30 Effiong Ekemini Nsini

Coach
Kutsenko Valerii

Referee:
Orendochka Vladyslav
Assistant 1:
Asmakovets Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Sokolovskyi Bohdan
4th Official:
Referee Observer:
Bondar Volodymyr
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, 2024/25, 9th round, Match #43
Monday, 07.10.2024, 13:00, "Ltava", Poltava. 21°C.

«Vorskla-2» Poltava 1 : 2 «Hirnyk-Sport» Горішні Плавні
26' 10 Strashkevych Vadym

40' 19 Studenko Viacheslav
62 Romanets Eduard
69 Tishchenko Vitalii 46'

48 Horobets Artem
37 Karpus Zakhar 46'

58 Odentsov Mykyta
99 Serdiuk Artem 46'

40 Chernysh Dmytro 49'

49' 20 Yurchenko Illia

60' 8 Dudka Mykyta
16 Odoh Innosent Chidozi

60' 13 Miserzhy Serhii
17 Podrezan Oleksandr

60' 5 Tiapkin Maksym
11 Dmytriiev Danylo

68' 94 Moroz Yevhen
21 

80 Ndukve Denys
79 Bulhatov Demyd 69'

37 Karpus Zakhar 75'

55 Selin Denys
63 Kukhta Maksym 80'

85' 19 Studenko Viacheslav

86' 95 Lavuta Kyrylo

87' 19 Studenko Viacheslav
25 
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